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BracketMale Purple Senior 2 Open Weight
Max Weight Fight time Fighters Brackets Total

- 5 mins 4 1

D81

D82

D92

D91

Makoto Doi
GRACIE BARRA

Marcos Murakami
GUEGO BJJ TEAM

Mikiya Hamada
PUREBRED TOTTORI

Kouichi Shibaguchi
PARAESTRA HIGASHI OSAKA


